
Prices include delivery on orders over £150536

RECYCLING BINS

SET OF 5 CARDBOARD 
RECYCLING UNITS
A highly portable and economic solution  
for recycling waste and general rubbish. 
 
• Supplied as a pack of 5 bins. 
• Lightweight yet robust. 
• 60 litres capacity each. 
• Overall size H x W x D: 750 x 288 x 380mm. 
• Each bin and lid incorporates the different 

waste segmentation graphics needed. 
• Bins are supplied with 5 clear plastic liners.

Description 
5 bins with lids

Capacity litres 
60 
60 
60 
87 
87 
87

Colour 
Black 
Green 
Grey 
Black 
Green 
Grey

PRICE 
 £52.50  
 £63.00  
 £52.50  
 £73.50  
 £84.00  
 £73.50 

REF 
SLB-60/BLA 
SLB-60/GRN 
SLB-60/GRY 
SLB-87/BLA 
SLB-87/GRN 
SLB-87/GRY

SET OF THREE PLASTIC RECYCLING BINS
Supplied as a set of 3 complete with 5 stickers: general waste (white), paper (blue), 
plastic (red), food and drinks cans (dark grey) and glass (green). Simply select the 
ones you want to use. 
 
• Ideal for offices, warehouses  

and factories. 
• Hygienic wipe-clean plastic. 
• Capacity: 60 litres. 
• Overall size L x W x H:  

330 x 450 x 790mm.
PRICE 
 £116.83 

REF 
RCY63Z

REF 
CB030Z 

PRICE 
 £62.46  

SLIM RECYCLING BIN
The slim design of this bin 
makes it an ideal space saver. 
The vented channels help to 
make removing a full bin liner 
a much easier task.

• Available in three 
different colours. 

• Self adhesive recycling 
logo included.

SHORT ON 
SPACE? 

Get these easy 
to empty slim 

bins

Our expert says


